
BBB Accredited Business 

LAGUNA TECHNICAL COLLEGE / 2026 MASTER CALENDAR
260 SOUTH GAREY AVENUE * POMONA, CA 91766 * WWW.LAGUNATECHCOLLEGE.COM

TEL (909) 623-6800 * FAX 623-6114 UPDATED ON 11/04/2025     CLASS TIME: 9:00 A.M.

“CELEBRATING 23 YEARS OF EXCELLENCE IN EDUCATION!” 

Email Us at Lisa@lagunatechcollege.com and/or Alyssa@lagunatechcollege.com 

Please note, our courses close 2 weeks before lecture date, to allow students enough time to complete homework assignments. 
January 2026January 2026January 2026January 2026January 2026January 2026January 2026January 2026January 2026January 2026January 2026January 2026 March 2026  

 May 2026 June 2026

03-04
03-04

10-11
10-11
17-18
17-18
24-25
24-25
31-01
31-01

February 2026

April 2026

07-08
07-08
14-15
14-15

21-22
21-22

28-01

07-08
07-08
14-15
14-15
21-22
21-22
28-29
28-29

04-05
11-12
11-12
11-12
18-19

02-03
02-03
09-10
16-17

23-24

06-07

13-14

20-21

27-28
27-28

06-07

Curriculum - Zoom

Child Family - Zoom
Child Growth - Zoom

Child Health, Safety - Zoom

Administration - Zoom

Infant-Toddler - Zoom 

Curriculum- Zoom Curriculum - Zoom

Curriculum - Zoom
Curriculum - Zoom Curriculum - Zoom

Adult Supervision- Zoom

Child Family - Zoom
Child Growth - Zoom

Infant-Toddler - Zoom Infant-Toddler - Zoom Infant-Toddler - Zoom

Infant-Toddler - Zoom
Infant-Toddler - Zoom Infant-Toddler - Zoom

Infant-Toddler - Zoom Infant-Toddler - Zoom

Curriculum - Zoom
Child Family - Zoom

Child Growth - Zoom
Infant-Toddler 2 Special Needs- Zoom 

28-01

Curriculum- Zoom

21-22 Infant-Toddler - Zoom

28-01

Child Family - Zoom
Child Growth - Zoom

Child Family - Zoom
Child Growth - Zoom
Curriculum- Zoom
Infant-Toddler - Zoom
Child Family - Zoom
Child Growth - Zoom

28-29 Administration - Zoom

Child Family - Zoom

Adult Supervision- Zoom

Child Growth - Zoom

Child Health, Safety - Zoom
Administration - Zoom

Administration - Zoom

Easter - Holiday Weekend 

18-19
18-19
25-26
25-26

Administration - Zoom

Child Family - Zoom

Infant-Toddler 2 Special Needs- Zoom 

30-31
30-31

16-17 Child Growth - Zoom
Child Family - Zoom
Mother's Day - Holiday Weekend

Curriculum - Zoom 23-24
23-24

Child Family - Zoom
Child Growth - Zoom

13-14 Child Growth - Zoom

Curriculum - Zoom
20-21
27-28 Child Family - Zoom

Child Growth - Zoom

Administration - Zoom

14-15

13-14 Child Health, Safety - Zoom
16-17 Curriculum - Zoom

http://www.lagunatechcollege.com/
http://www.lagunatechcollege.com/
http://www.lagunatechcollege.com/
http://www.lagunatechcollege.com/

