

LAGUNA TECHNICAL COLLEGE / 2026 MASTER CALENDAR

260 SOUTH GAREY AVENUE * POMONA, CA 91766 * www.lagunatechcollege.com

TEL (909) 623-6800 * FAX 623-6114 <u>UPDATED ON 11/04/2025</u> CLASS TIME: 9:00 A.M.

"CELEBRATING 23 YEARS OF EXCELLENCE IN EDUCATION!"

Please note, our courses close 2 weeks before lecture date, to allow students enough time to complete homework assignments.

	January 2026		February 2026		March 2026
03-04	Curriculum - Zoom	07-08	Curriculum- Zoom	07-08	Curriculum - Zoom
03-04	Infant-Toddler - Zoom	07-08	Infant-Toddler - Zoom	07-08	Infant-Toddler - Zoom
10-11	Child Family - Zoom	14-15	Child Family - Zoom	14-15	Child Family - Zoom
10-11	Child Growth - Zoom	14-15	Child Growth - Zoom	14-15	Child Growth - Zoom
17-18	Infant-Toddler - Zoom	14-15	Child Health, Safety - Zoom	21-22	Curriculum- Zoom
17-18	Curriculum - Zoom	21-22	Curriculum- Zoom	21-22	Infant-Toddler - Zoom
24-25	Child Family - Zoom	21-22	Adult Supervision- Zoom	28-29	Child Family - Zoom
24-25	Infant-Toddler 2 Special Needs- Zoom	21-22	Infant-Toddler - Zoom	28-29	Child Growth - Zoom
31-01	Child Growth - Zoom	28-01	Child Family - Zoom	28-29	Administration - Zoom
31-01	Administration - Zoom	28-01	Child Growth - Zoom		
		28-01	Administration - Zoom		
	April 2026		May 2026		June 2026
04-05	April 2026 Easter - Holiday Weekend	02-03	May 2026 Curriculum - Zoom	06-07	June 2026 Curriculum - Zoom
	•		v .	1	
11-12	Easter - Holiday Weekend	02-03	Curriculum - Zoom	06-07	Curriculum - Zoom
11-12 11-12	Easter - Holiday Weekend Curriculum - Zoom	02-03 09-10	Curriculum - Zoom Infant-Toddler - Zoom	06-07 13-14	Curriculum - Zoom Infant-Toddler - Zoom
11-12 11-12 11-12	Easter - Holiday Weekend Curriculum - Zoom Infant-Toddler - Zoom	02-03 09-10 16-17	Curriculum - Zoom Infant-Toddler - Zoom Mother's Day - Holiday Weekend	06-07 13-14 13-14	Curriculum - Zoom Infant-Toddler - Zoom Child Family - Zoom
11-12 11-12 11-12 18-19	Easter - Holiday Weekend Curriculum - Zoom Infant-Toddler - Zoom Child Growth - Zoom	02-03 09-10 16-17	Curriculum - Zoom Infant-Toddler - Zoom Mother's Day - Holiday Weekend Child Family - Zoom	06-07 13-14 13-14	Curriculum - Zoom Infant-Toddler - Zoom Child Family - Zoom Child Growth - Zoom
11-12 11-12 11-12 18-19 18-19	Easter - Holiday Weekend Curriculum - Zoom Infant-Toddler - Zoom Child Growth - Zoom Infant-Toddler 2 Special Needs- Zoom	02-03 09-10 16-17 16-17 16-17	Curriculum - Zoom Infant-Toddler - Zoom Mother's Day - Holiday Weekend Child Family - Zoom Child Growth - Zoom	06-07 13-14 13-14 13-14	Curriculum - Zoom Infant-Toddler - Zoom Child Family - Zoom Child Growth - Zoom Child Health, Safety - Zoom
11-12 11-12 11-12 18-19 18-19	Easter - Holiday Weekend Curriculum - Zoom Infant-Toddler - Zoom Child Growth - Zoom Infant-Toddler 2 Special Needs- Zoom Child Family - Zoom	02-03 09-10 16-17 16-17 16-17 23-24	Curriculum - Zoom Infant-Toddler - Zoom Mother's Day - Holiday Weekend Child Family - Zoom Child Growth - Zoom Curriculum - Zoom	06-07 13-14 13-14 13-14 20-21 20-21	Curriculum - Zoom Infant-Toddler - Zoom Child Family - Zoom Child Growth - Zoom Child Health, Safety - Zoom Curriculum - Zoom
11-12 11-12 11-12 18-19 18-19 25-26	Easter - Holiday Weekend Curriculum - Zoom Infant-Toddler - Zoom Child Growth - Zoom Infant-Toddler 2 Special Needs- Zoom Child Family - Zoom Curriculum - Zoom	02-03 09-10 16-17 16-17 16-17 23-24 23-24	Curriculum - Zoom Infant-Toddler - Zoom Mother's Day - Holiday Weekend Child Family - Zoom Child Growth - Zoom Curriculum - Zoom Infant-Toddler - Zoom	06-07 13-14 13-14 13-14 20-21 20-21 27-28	Curriculum - Zoom Infant-Toddler - Zoom Child Family - Zoom Child Growth - Zoom Child Health, Safety - Zoom Curriculum - Zoom Infant-Toddler - Zoom
11-12 11-12 11-12 18-19 18-19 25-26	Easter - Holiday Weekend Curriculum - Zoom Infant-Toddler - Zoom Child Growth - Zoom Infant-Toddler 2 Special Needs- Zoom Child Family - Zoom Curriculum - Zoom Child Health, Safety - Zoom	02-03 09-10 16-17 16-17 16-17 23-24 23-24 23-24	Curriculum - Zoom Infant-Toddler - Zoom Mother's Day - Holiday Weekend Child Family - Zoom Child Growth - Zoom Curriculum - Zoom Infant-Toddler - Zoom Adult Supervision- Zoom	06-07 13-14 13-14 13-14 20-21 20-21 27-28 27-28	Curriculum - Zoom Infant-Toddler - Zoom Child Family - Zoom Child Growth - Zoom Child Health, Safety - Zoom Curriculum - Zoom Infant-Toddler - Zoom Child Family - Zoom
11-12 11-12 11-12 18-19 18-19 25-26	Easter - Holiday Weekend Curriculum - Zoom Infant-Toddler - Zoom Child Growth - Zoom Infant-Toddler 2 Special Needs- Zoom Child Family - Zoom Curriculum - Zoom Child Health, Safety - Zoom	02-03 09-10 16-17 16-17 16-17 23-24 23-24 23-24	Curriculum - Zoom Infant-Toddler - Zoom Mother's Day - Holiday Weekend Child Family - Zoom Child Growth - Zoom Curriculum - Zoom Infant-Toddler - Zoom Adult Supervision- Zoom Child Family - Zoom	06-07 13-14 13-14 13-14 20-21 20-21 27-28 27-28	Curriculum - Zoom Infant-Toddler - Zoom Child Family - Zoom Child Growth - Zoom Child Health, Safety - Zoom Curriculum - Zoom Infant-Toddler - Zoom Child Family - Zoom Child Growth - Zoom

Email Us at Lisa@lagunatechcollege.com and/or Alyssa@lagunatechcollege.com



